Kreisoberliga Sinsheim  Luftgewehr
2022
| 1. Wettkampf KW 41 /17.10.2021 | Mannschaftspunkte Einzelpunkte
SSV Helmstadt - 1 gegen SV Elsenz - 1lI 2 : 0 5 0
KKS Stebbach - | gegen KKS Reihen - I 2 : 0 4 1
SGi Reichartshausen - | gegen SV Waibstadt - | 0 : 2 1 4
SGes. Sinsheim - | Wettkampffrei
| 2. Wettkampf KW 42 /24.10.2021 | Mannschaftspunkte Einzelpunkte
SV Elsenz - llI gegen KKS Stebbach - | 0 : 2 1 4
KKS Reihen - I gegen SSV Helmstadt - 1 2 : 0 4 1
SGes. Sinsheim - | gegen SGi Reichartshausen - | 0 : 0 0 0
SV Waibstadt - | Wettkampffrei
| 3. Wettkampf KW 44 /07.11.2021 | Mannschaftspunkte Einzelpunkte
SV Waibstadt - | gegen KKS Reihen - I 2 : 0 3 2
SV Elsenz - Il gegen SGes. Sinsheim - | 2 : 0 5 0
KKS Stebbach - 1 gegen SSV Helmstadt - 1 2 : 0 3 2
SGi Reichartshausen - | Wettkampffrei
| 4, Wettkampf KW 48/ 05.12.2021 | Mannschaftspunkte Einzelpunkte
SGi Reichartshausen - | gegen SV Elsenz - Il 0 : 0 0 0
SGes. Sinsheim - | gegen KKS Stebbach - 1 0 : 0 0 0
SSV Helmstadt - 1 gegen SV Waibstadt - | 0 : 0 0 0
KKS Reihen - I Wettkampffrei
| 5. Wettkampf KW 49 /12.12.2021 | Mannschaftspunkte Einzelpunkte
KKS Reihen - I gegen SGi Reichartshausen - | 0 : 0 0 0
SV Waibstadt - | gegen SV Elsenz - llI 0 : 0 0 0
SGes. Sinsheim - | gegen SSV Helmstadt - 1 0 : 0 0 0
KKS Stebbach - | Wettkampffrei
| 6. Wettkampf KW 03 /23.01.2022 | Mannschaftspunkte Einzelpunkte
KKS Reihen - I gegen SGes. Sinsheim - | 0 : 0 0 0
SSV Helmstadt - 1 gegen SGi Reichartshausen - | 0 : 0 0 0
KKS Stebbach - | gegen SV Waibstadt - | 0 : 0 0 0
SV Elsenz - 11l Wettkampffrei
| 7. Wettkampf KW 06 / 13.02.2022 | Mannschaftspunkte Einzelpunkte
SV Elsenz - 11l gegen KKS Reihen - I 0 : 0 0 0
SGi Reichartshausen - | gegen KKS Stebbach - | 0 : 0 0 0
SV Waibstadt - | gegen SGes. Sinsheim - | 0 : 0 0 0

SSV Helmstadt - 1

Wettkampffrei
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Kreisoberliga Sinsheim
Luftgewehr
2022

Einzelpunkte

Mannschaftspunkte
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KKS Stebbach - |

SV Waibstadt - |

SSV Helmstadt - 1

KKS Reihen - Il

SV Elsenz - I

SGi Reichartshausen - |
SGes. Sinsheim - |

3. Wettkampftermin
SV Waibstadt - |

Seidel, Jessica
Bauknecht, Jonas
Rainer, Justino
Schranz, Silja
Obendorfer, Adrian

SV Elsenz - Il

KKS Stebbach - |

Schertlen, Lukas
Schiffler, Bjorn
Frank, Marcel
Schuster, Bernd
Weil3er, Thomas
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KW 44 /07.11.2021

385
379
362
368
313
1807

375
366
371
374
370
1856

KKS Reihen - 1l

Jenne, Britta
Rothenhofer, Philipp
Max, Reinhold
Uhler, Sven

Huber, Horst

Sges, Sinsheim - |

Mannschaft zurtickgezogen!!

SV Helmstadt - |

Hirsch, Matthias
Hoffmann, Marcel
Stadler, Dominik
Weber, Michael
Kullmann, Noel
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357
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381
370
359
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322
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